
No.

SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES

PROOF OF SERVICE

AMC Entertainment Holdings. Inc. Stockholders Litigation, 
Consol. Civil Action No. 2023-0215-MTZ (Chancery Court) and 
Case No.: 258,2023 (Delaware Supreme Court)
Supreme Court of the United States Case No.:___________

Re:

I, David Madriz, do swear or declare that on this date, on December 26, 2023, as required by 
Supreme Court Rule 29 I have caused the service of the enclosed PETITION FOR WRIT OF 
CERTIORARI with Appendices A-B; Exhibits A-E on each party to the above proceeding or that 
party's counsel, and on every other person required to served, by depositing an envelope 
containing the above documents in the United States mail properly addressed to each of them 
and with firs-class postage prepaid. The names and addresses of those served are as follows:

Gregory V. Varallo, Esq 
greg.varallo@blbglaw.com 
Daniel E. Meyer, Esq 
Daniel.meyer@blbglaw.com 
BERNSTEIN LITOWITZ BERGER 
& GROSSMANN LLP 
500 Delaware Avenue, Suite 901 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
302.364.3601

Raymond J. DiCamillo, Esquire DiCamillo@rlf.com 
Kevin M. Gallagher, Esquire gallagher@rlf.com 
Matthew W. Murphy, Esquire Murphy@rlf.com 
Edmond S. Kim, Esquire 
Adriane M. Kappauf, Esquire kappauf@rlf.com 
RICHARDS, LAYTON & FINGER, P.A.
One Rodney Square 
920 North King Street 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
T: 302.651.7700 
F: 302.651.7701

kim@rlf.com

Katherine J. Sullivan, Esq 
ksullivan@wilks.com 
WILKS LAW, LLC 
4250 Lancaster Pike, Suite 200 
Wilmington, DE 19805 
(302) 225-0850

Theodore A. Kittila, Esquire tk@hfk.law 
HALLORAN FARKAS + KITTILA
LLP
5801 Kenneth Pike, Suite C/D 
Wilmington, DE 19807 
(302) 257-2025
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BERNSTEIN LITOWITZ BERGER 
& GROSSMANN LLP 
Mark Lebovitch markl@blbglaw.com 
Edward Timlin
Edward.Timlin@blbglaw.com 
1251 Avenue of the Americas 
New York, NY 10020 
212.554.1400

GRANT & EISENHOFER P.A.
Michael J. Barry (#4368) mbarry@gelaw.com 
Kelly L. Tucker (#6382) ktucker@gelaw.com 
Jason M. Avellino (#5821) javellino@gelaw.com 
123 Justison Street, 7th Floor 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
302 622 7000

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. Executed on December 
26, 2023.

Vby:
David D. Madriz, Jr.
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